Print Department
COVID-19
Signs, Labels & Floor Marking
� 01509 264500 �    sales@lighthouse.uk.com
�   www.signs.lighthouse.uk.com�   www.lighthouse.uk.com
new
roll upscreens
&

social distancing
measures
How to order:
   Product code  +  SA for self adhesive labels
   Product code  +  RF for rigid signs
PY112  -  148 x 210mm
PY113  -  210 x 297mm
PY114  -  297 x 420mm
PROTECT YOURSELF & OTHERS
Avoid
gathering
Please maintain
social distancing
measures
FLSD41
Avoid
gathering
FLSD42 FLSD43 FLSD44 FLSD45
FLSD46 FLSD47 FLSD48 FLSD33 FLSD34
Maximum
one
person in this area
1
MO100  -  148 x 210mm
MO102  -  210 x 297mm
MO103  -  297 x 420mm
Maximum
two
people in this area
2
MO104  -  148 x 210mm
MO105  -  210 x 297mm
MO106  -  297 x 420mm
Maximum
three
people in this area
3
MO107  -  148 x 210mm
MO108  -  210 x 297mm
MO109  -  297 x 420mm
Maximum
four
people in this area
4
MO110  -  148 x 210mm
MO111  -  210 x 297mm
MO112 -  297 x 420mm
Maximum
five
people in this area
5
MO113  -  148 x 210mm
MO114  -  210 x 297mm
MO115  -  297 x 420mm
Avoid
gathering
Please maintain
social distancing
measures
MO116  -  148 x 210mm
MO117  -  210 x 297mm
MO118  -  297 x 420mm
Signs & Labels
Rigid signs and self adhesive labels
148 x 210mm (A5)
210 x 297mm (A4)

Signs & Labels
Prices exclude VAT   Minimum order value £35.00  Delivery £10.50
How to order:
   Product code  +
   SA for self adhesive labels
   RF for rigid signs
148 x 210mm (A5)
210 x 297mm (A4)
£3.25
£4.00
Self adhesive
label
Rigid sign
£5.20
£6.55
297 x 420mm (A3)
420 x 594mm (A2)
£6.75
£12.00
Self adhesive
label
Rigid sign
£11.70
£22.50
MA271  -  148 x 210mm
MA272  -  210 x 297mm
MA273  -  297 x 420mm
Wash your
hands
MA241 -  148 x 210mm
MA242  -  210 x 297mm
MA243  -  297 x 420mm
Use hand
sanitiser
MA244  -  148 x 210mm
MA245  -  210 x 297mm
MA246  -  297 x 420mm
MA247  -  148 x 210mm
MA248  -  210 x 297mm
MA249  -  297 x 420mm
Wash your
hands
on arrival
No access
Authorised
personnel only
PR126  -  148 x 210mm
PR127  -  210 x 297mm
PR128  -  297 x 420mm
MA250  -  148 x 210mm
MA251  -  210 x 297mm
MA252  -  297 x 420mm
MA253  -  148 x 210mm
MA254  -  210 x 297mm
MA255  -  297 x 420mm
MA256  -  148 x 210mm
MA257  -  210 x 297mm
MA258  -  297 x 420mm
Do not use
this seat
Please respect social
distance guidance
PR135  -  148 x 210mm
PR136  -  210 x 297mm
PR137  -  297 x 420mm
Do not
use
this seat
PR129  -  148 x 210mm
PR130  -  210 x 297mm
PR131  -  297 x 420mm
Do not
use